

Introducing the Westberg White Educational Foundation

Our Mission:

To support students in pursuit of a better life through education, The Westberg White Educational Foundation (WWEF) provides education funding to select community colleges and school districts in Southern California. The intent is to support high school seniors headed to community college and current community college students.

Westberg White Architecture Founder, Paul Westberg, established WWEF in 2018 and was motivated by a desire to "pay it forward." Westberg observes: "Over the years, my company has provided full professional services for local community colleges and school districts. During that time, we developed a deep respect for the life-changing work they carry out. Providing these funds is one way we can express our gratitude."

Applications will be available in November, and awards will be announced in January, 2020.

WWEF is coordinated by Raul Alvarez, retired Executive Director of the Cypress College Foundation and former President of the Network for California Community College Foundations. "We're delighted to add Raul to our team," exclaims Westberg! "His unique appreciation of student needs will help us optimize the effectiveness of WWEF."

We'd love to meet you! WWEF is hosting its 2nd Annual Golf Invitational at Black Gold Country Club on Friday, October 11, 2019. Please join us for a day of golf, stop by our morning "Meet and Greet," or attend the reception and dinner following our tournament.

Gratefully,

Paul Westberg, Founder

Westberg White Educational Foundation

The Westberg White Educational Foundation Invitational

"Supporting Students Through Education"





Westberg White Educational Foundation 14471 W. Chambers Road, Suite 210 Tustin, CA 92780 (714) 508-1780 x343 wwarch.com/educational-foundation

Educators Exclusive

Educators can participate in the tournament for \$99 (includes Breakfast Meet and Greet, Golf, Reception and Dinner). Just reserve your spot by Tuesday, September 3.

PLEASE JOIN US!

The Westberg White Educational Foundation Invitational Golf Tournament

When:

Friday, October 11, 2019

Where:



Black Gold Country Club One Black Gold Drive Yorba Linda, CA 92886



The Westberg White Educational Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.